JEFFERSON UNION HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT
Administrative Offices

CONFIDENTIAL EMPLOYEES

SALARY SCHEDULE
2024/2025 with 2.44% increase
Range Step 1 Step 2 Step 3 Step 4 Step 5 Step 7
41 5,007 5,309 5,611 5,910 6,210 6,525
42 5,157 5,456 5,758 6,058 6,360 6,675
43 5,314 5,615 5,917 6,219 6,518 6,834
44 5,473 5,771 6,075 6,375 6,675 6,991
46 5,726 6,027 6,329 6,629 6,929 7,244
50 6,058 6,347 6,635 6,925 7,213 7,512
62 7,340 7,688 8,038 8,390 8,734 9,094
63 7,490 7,839 8,191 8,539 8,885 9,245

Longevity steps of $146.49 each at employment year 8, 12, 16, 20, 24.

CLASSIFICATIONS

42
44
46
50
63

Classified/Certificated Payroll (grandfathered only)
Personnel Specialists

Secretary to Associate Superintendent

Assistant to Deputy Superintendent

Accountant, Assistant to Superintendent

Board Approval: 6-4-2024




