JEFFERSON UNION HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT Administrative Offices

CONFIDENTIAL EMPLOYEES

SALARY SCHEDULE 2024/2025 with 2.44% increase

Range	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5	Step 7
41	5,007	5,309	5,611	5,910	6,210	6,525
42	5,157	5,456	5,758	6,058	6,360	6,675
43	5,314	5,615	5,917	6,219	6,518	6,834
44	5,473	5,771	6,075	6,375	6,675	6,991
46	5,726	6,027	6,329	6,629	6,929	7,244
50	6,058	6,347	6,635	6,925	7,213	7,512
62	7,340	7,688	8,038	8,390	8,734	9,094
63	7,490	7,839	8,191	8,539	8,885	9,245

Longevity steps of \$146.49 each at employment year 8, 12, 16, 20, 24.

CLASSIFICATIONS

- 42 Classified/Certificated Payroll (grandfathered only)
- 44 Personnel Specialists
- 46 Secretary to Associate Superintendent
- 50 Assistant to Deputy Superintendent
- 63 Accountant, Assistant to Superintendent

Board Approval: 6-4-2024